
Verbal Description Graph 
 

On Monday, Ms. Smith asked her 

students to write the number of hours 

they spent reading over the weekend. 

 

Their answers are shown below. 

 

 

 

Based on the answers the students 

wrote, complete the line plot below. 

 

Be sure to label your line plot. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Table Communication  
 

Hours Read 

Number of Hours 

Read 

Number of  

Students 
0  

1  

2  

3  

4  

5  

6  

7  

8  

 
Complete the table to show the 

number of students who read for the 

hours listed. 

 

How many of Ms. Smith's students read 

4 or more hours over the weekend?  

 

Use your line plot to explain how you 

know. 



 


